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ACROSS
1. Smells
6. Small rounded bread
10. Strip of wood
14. Critical
15. Notion
16. Novice
17. Heath
18. Close
19. Roasting appliance
20. In a careless manner
22. Ritual
23. Refinable rock
24. Required
26. Dignified and somber
30. Not 4th or 5th
32. Once ____ a time
33. Biblical garden
35. Seashore
39. Chutney fruit
41. Perturb
42. The quality of being funny
43. Implore
44. Credit card brand
46. Pro or con
47. Donated
49. Lubricating oil
51. Peaceful

54. Ocean
55. Hurt badly
56. Daughter of a step-parent
63. Look at flirtatiously
64. A unit of pressure
65. Soft leather
66. Avid
67. Operatic solo
68. Electronic messages
69. Formerly (archaic)
70. In order that not
71. Bonkers 
DOWN
1. Not under
2. Dreadful
3. Auditory
4. Framework for holding objects
5. A type of ski race
6. Shampoo and _____
7. Lyric poems
8. Loyal
9. Voice box
10. Depository
11. Enraged
12. Mountain crest
13. Strengthened 
21. Sea eagle

25. Carve in stone
26. A covered cistern
27. October birthstone
28. Solitary
29. Betrothal
30. Small finch
31. Writing fluids
34. Plunge
36. Dogfish
37. Mats of grass
38. Tall woody plant
40. Chief Norse god 
45. Matures
48. A chaste woman
50. Elevated
51. Fumes
52. Keen
53. Angers
54. Small herring processed like 
a sardine
57. Ripped
58. Goddess of discord (Greek 
mythology)
59. Wrestling in Japan
60. Nipple
61. Modify written material
62. Count upon

Classifieds

Schofield Realty
We receive 50 phone calls a month for 
rental units in town. We need homes & 
apartments to lease. Call KEN about our 

Mgmt. program for Homes & Apartments. 

310-322-4660

DIRECTIONS: Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each 3-by-3 block 
contain all of the digits 1 thru 9. If you use logic you can solve the puzzle without guesswork.

SUDOKU - (Intermediate)

See answers next week

Last Week’s Answers

Errors: Please check your advertisements immediately. Any corrections and/or changes in an ad must be requested prior 
to the following Tuesday deadline in order to receive a credit. A credit will be issued for only the first time the error appears. 
Multiple runs will only be credited for the first time the error appears. No credit will be issued for an amount greater than 
the cost of the advertisement.
Beware: Employment offers that suggest guaranteed out-of-state or overseas positions may be deceptive or 
unethical in nature. If you have any doubts about the nature of a company, contact the local office of the Better 
Business Bureau, (213) 251-9696. The El Segundo Herald does not guarantee that the advertiser’s claims are true 
nor does it take responsibility for those claims.

  
CITY OF EL SEGUNDO

Human Resources Department
350 Main St., El Segundo CA 90245

(310) 524-2300     7:30AM - 5:30PM, M-F 
(Closed alternating Fridays)

For job information, job brochures & applications call:
CITY 24-HOUR JOB LINE: (310) 524-2378

For Recreation & Parks Dept openings contact 310-524-2700 for application.
www.elsegundo.org    *Continuous Recruitment

“The City of El Segundo is an Equal Opportunity Employer”

LATERAL ENTRY 
DISPATCHER*

$4,202.89 - $5,108.64/mo.

DISPATCHER I/II
I - $3,807.61 - $4,628.18/mo.
II - $4,202.89 - $5,108.64/mo.

(Open Until Filled)

LATERAL ENTRY POLICE 
OFFICER*

$5,150.04 - $6,259.91/mo.
*Plus Education/Longevity/Incentive Pay

POLICE CADET
$16.26 - $17.93/hr.

(Part-time position. Filing closes at 5:30
p.m. on Friday, December 4, 2009)

 Crimey Slimey! Spend 
some clams and advertise.

Apartment For Rent	
Single upper unit in a newly 
remodeled 7 unit Sec. Bldg. Full 
size kitchen w/new appliances, 
hardwood floors. Beautiful secluded 
private balcony w/BBQ Hook up. 
Front-loading W/D, cable ready for 
flat screen TV, extra large bathtub, 
central heat & air, private one car 
garage. Pets ok upon review, 1 
year lease min. Take a virtual tour 
@ www.205standard.com. $1650/
mo. Call for appt. (310) 721-3625.
1BD/1BA. Spacious, Immaculate, 
Free Utilities, Walk to Northrop Space 
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